Gemeindewahlen 2023

(b): bisher; (n): neu; (p): parteilos

Bau- und
Wasserkommission

Gemeinderat <
=
()
SVP Stimmen ©
Krahenbihl Andreas (b) 428 | x
Héssig Stefan (b) 353 |x
Schenk Michael (b) 279 |x
Bandi Renate (n) 498 | x
Tschopp Bruno (n) 136
Zusatz| 46
FORUM
Walti Carmen (b) 486 | X
Schurter Fabienne (n) 333 |x
Buhler Tanner Heidi (n) 313 |x
Zusatz| 142
FDP fur Dotzigen
Winkler Peter (b) 189
Zusatz| 14
SVP 1740
FORUM 1274
FDP 203
glltige Stimmen 3217
Wahlzahl 403
SVP 4 R: 128
FORUM 3 R: 65
FDP 0 R: 203
2. Zuteilung:

SVP

Fliickiger Kevin (b)
Kopp Franz (b)
Keller Roger (n)
Friedli Jurg (n)
Zusatz

FORUM

Sorgen Michel (n)
Minder Matthias (n)
Zusatz

SVP
FORUM

glltige Stimmen
Wabhlzahl

SVP 3
FORUM 1

2. Zuteilung:

Stimmen

gewahlt

Stimmbeteiligung: 46,4%

Primarschul-
kommission

342

349

X | X

280

x

236

28

340

343

24

1235

707

SVP

Hirsbrunner Reto (n)
Giger-Schonb. Sandra (n)
Sartori Philippe (n)
Fluckiger-Probst Tamara (n)
Zusatz

FORUM

Mollet Andrea (b)
Gunti Annina (n)
Zusatz

SVP
FORUM

glltige Stimmen
Wahlzahl

SVP 2
FORUM 2

2. Zuteilung:

Stimmen

gewahlt

200

270

247

270

15

497

438

22

1002

957

rt./13.11.2023



