Gemeindewahlen 2023		(b): bisher; (n): neu; (p): parteilos		Stimmbeteiligung: 46,4%	
Gemeinderat	Stimmen Stimmen	Bau- und Wasserkommis	ewahlt	Primarschul- kommission	Stimmen Stimmen
SVP	Stimmen 5	SVP	Stimmen Stimmen	SVP	Stimmen 5
Krähenbühl Andreas (b) Hässig Stefan (b) Schenk Michael (b) Bandi Renate (n) Tschopp Bruno (n) Zusat	428 x 353 x 279 x 498 x 136	Flückiger Kevin (b) Kopp Franz (b) Keller Roger (n) Friedli Jürg (n)	342 x 349 x 280 x 236 Zusatz 28	Hirsbrunner Reto (n) Giger-Schönb. Sandra (n) Sartori Philippe (n) Flückiger-Probst Tamara (n) Zusa	200 270 x 247 270 x atz 15
FORUM		FORUM		FORUM	
Wälti Carmen (b) Schurter Fabienne (n) Bühler Tanner Heidi (n) Zusat	486 x 333 x 313 x 142	Sorgen Michel (n) Minder Matthias (n)	340 343 x Zusatz 24	Mollet Andrea (b) Gunti Annina (n) Zusa	497 x 438 x atz 22
FDP für Dotzigen					
Winkler Peter (b) Zusat	189 z 14				
SVP FORUM FDP	1740 1274 203	SVP FORUM	1235 707	SVP FORUM	1002 957
gültige Stimmen Wahlzahl	3217 403	gültige Stimmen Wahlzahl	1942 389	gültige Stimmen Wahlzahl	1959 392
SVP 4 FORUM 3 FDP 0	R: 128 R: 65 R: 203	SVP FORUM	3 R: 68 1 R: 318	SVP 2 FORUM 2	R: 218 R: 173
2. Zuteilung:		2. Zuteilung:		2. Zuteilung:	